Agilent N4880A
Reference Clock Multiplier
Data Sheet Version 1.0
•	 Multiply reference clocks from 19.2 to 100 MHz
to provide external clock signals for J-BERT and
ParBERT
•	 Preserve 33 kHz spread-spectrum clocking on
reference clocks with multiplying PLL with 2 or

the recommended cable SMA cable set.
10
Ordering Information
Related Literature
Model Number Description
N4880A Reference clock multiplier; included accessories: One 50 Ω termination,
3.5 mm; USB cable; CD-ROM with software and user documentation;
functional test report; ROHS addendum
15442A Four SMA-to-SMA cables, unmatched, for clock in and out
15443A Matched SMA-to-SMA cable pair
N4235-61602 SMP-to-SMA cable pair for PCIe CEM testing
E5810A-100 Rack-mount kit
R1280 Warranty and calibration service
R1380-N49xx Productivity assistance
Title
Publication
number
J-BERT N4903B High-Performance Serial BERT Data Sheet 5990-3217EN
PCI Express 3.0 Calibration Channels Data Sheet 5990-7659EN
N4916B 4-Tap De-Emphasis Signal Converter Data Sheet 5990-4630EN
Infiniium 90000 X-Series Oscilloscopes 16-32 GHz True Analog Bandwidth Data Sheet 5990-5271EN
Infiniium DSO90000 Series High-Performance Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5989-7819EN
N5990A Test Automation Software Platform Data Sheet 5989-5483EN
How to Pass Receiver Test According to PCI Express 3.0 CEM Specification Application Note 5990-9208EN
Accurate Calibration of PCIe 3.0 Receiver Stress Signals (Base Spec) Application Note 5990-6599EN
PCIe 2.0 Receiver Testing with J-BERT N4903B Application Note 5990-3233EN
Agilent Advantage Services is committed
to your success throughout your equip-
ment’s lifetime. To keep you competitive,
we continually invest in tools and